Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
CONSALVI
DI BARTOLOMEO
MONTELLO
POzzuoLl
SACCARDO
IAMPIERI
VARRIALE
TALLARIDA
POPA
ODOARDI
BRUNETTI
cocco
LAROCCA
VIVONE
CALABRESE
RICCIO
RIGILLO
PONTONE
DI MARIO
ANGELI
IACOANGELI
MOTTOLA
TECCHIATI
FASIELLO
MARINELLI
NELLI
PALLOTTA
OLIE'

Nome
ANDREA
MIRIAM
PAOLA
CESARE
CRISTINA
SERENA
CAROLA
LOREDANA

VALENTINA MARIANA

ALESSANDRO
CHIARA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
GELSOMINA
GISELLA
ELENA
ANNACHIARA
ILARIA
CARMINE
ALESSIA
SARA
ALESSIA

INES FEDERICA
ELENA

OLGA
MANUELA
MIRIAM
GIUSI

Prov. Scritta

98
92
94
94
96
100
98
96
96
96
100
96
94
96
94
98
90
92
82
84
80
92
96
96
76
90
92
86

V. Pro. Or.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
87
100
100
100
97
96
95
100
100
90
92
100
90
72
70
70
90
78

70

V. Tit.

50

49
45.25
41.5
36.5
32.5
32.25
335
46
32.75
28.25
32.25
37
35.75
22.75
12.5
12.5
18.75
25
13.75
22.25
26
21.25
21.25
20.75

12.5
12.5

V. Tot. Pref.
248
241

239.25
235.5
232.5
2325

230.25
229.5 SI

229

228.75

228.25 Sl

228.25

228

227.75 S|

211.75 SI
210.5
202.5

200.75 Sl

199
197.75 SI
192.25

190 SI

187.25 SI

187.25

186.75 SI

181 SI
176.5
168.5 SI

S.S.D.

Ris.

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
N
N
N
N
N
N

Ris. 30%



